Position
Village Board
Mayor
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Administration
Village Administrator
Village Clerk
Clerical Support PT
Clerical Support PT
Police
Police Chief
Sergeant
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Records Clerk
Patrol Officer PT
Patrol Officer PT
Patrol Officer PT
Patrol Officer PT
Patrol Officer PT
Building
Building & Zoning Coordinator
Code Enforcdement PT
Public Works
Manager of Public Works
General Laborer
General Laborer
General Laborer
General Laborer PT

VILLAGE OF PEOTONE
FY2024 EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION REPORT
Disclosures per Public Act 097-0609

Total

Salary Insurance
$ 8,000 $ -9
2,400 -
2,400 -
2,400 -
2,400 -
2,400 -
2,400 -
109,262 19,410
50,346 29,208
18,521 -
18,521 -
109,990 19,402
89,988 29,677
79,221 29,741
56,117 9,647
57,021 29,208
59,689 9,647
58,790 29,741
77,721 29,741
76,971 9,647
59,898 19,402
49,147 6
4,384 -
4,516 -
4,516 -
4,516 -
4,516 -
65,000 29,677
25,724 -
74,577 29,741
56,763 29,741
40,997 9,647
37,939 19,377
15,435 -

Compensation

8,000
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400

128,672
79,554
18,521
18,521

129,392
119,665
108,962
65,764
86,229
69,336
88,531
107,462
86,618
79,300
49,153
4,384
4,516
4,516
4,516
4,516

94,677
25,724

104,318
86,504
50,644
57,316
15,435

Vacation
Days

Sick
Days
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